
96 年 03 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

96/03/01 1,703 18,878 11.20 11.25 10.90 11.00 -0.35 315 

96/03/02 1,204 13,425 11.05 11.25 10.95 11.20 +0.20 315 

96/03/03 835 9,275 11.20 11.20 10.95 11.20 0.00 174 

96/03/05 1,731 18,809 11.10 11.15 10.50 10.55 -0.65 427 

96/03/06 956 10,165 10.55 10.70 10.55 10.65 +0.10 177 

96/03/07 798 8,541 10.70 10.75 10.65 10.70 +0.05 188 

96/03/08 722 7,783 10.75 10.85 10.70 10.80 +0.10 178 

96/03/09 705 7,617 10.80 10.90 10.70 10.80 0.00 182 

96/03/12 977 10,499 10.80 10.85 10.70 10.75 -0.05 214 

96/03/13 1,964 21,293 11.00 11.00 10.75 10.85 +0.10 331 

96/03/14 1,352 14,408 10.70 10.75 10.60 10.65 -0.20 281 

96/03/15 1,213 13,054 10.65 10.85 10.65 10.80 +0.15 241 

96/03/16 773 8,324 10.80 10.85 10.70 10.75 -0.05 187 

96/03/19 2,375 26,177 10.85 11.20 10.80 11.00 +0.25 534 

96/03/20 1,130 12,522 11.10 11.20 10.95 11.00 0.00 302 

96/03/21 831 9,163 11.10 11.15 10.95 11.00 0.00 190 

96/03/22 1,172 12,944 11.10 11.15 11.00 11.05 +0.05 191 

96/03/23 829 9,137 11.10 11.10 10.95 11.00 -0.05 178 

96/03/26 4,274 47,017 11.10 11.30 11.00 11.10 +0.10 419 

96/03/27 11,585 126,116 11.20 11.30 11.10 11.15 +0.05 404 

96/03/28 1,872 21,060 11.20 11.30 11.20 11.25 +0.10 374 

96/03/29 1,870 21,137 11.25 11.40 11.20 11.40 +0.15 373 

96/03/30 1,619 18,377 11.45 11.45 11.20 11.20 -0.20 324 

 


